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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ANNA NAGAR 
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F.No. 331/25-26/KVAN/ 

GPRA CAMPUS, THIRUMANGALAM, CHENNAI 600 040 
Phone: 044-26158780: Email: kvannanagarchennai@gmail.com 

Website: www.annanagarchennai.kvs.ac. in 

S No. 

3rd Provisionally Selected List for Balvatika-3 under Category-I, (2025-26) 

49 

30 

24 

45 

50 

41 

39 

40 

23 

Application 
Submisslon 

Code 

PRINGBA PRINCIPAL 

32526016934 TKANIKSHA 
72526001108 SRI 

63 

32526002305 ETHIVEERAN 

62526001297 
66 

32526000440HARDIK SM 
42526000850 

21 

32526015612AARAV 

12526000936 MEENA 
02 

32526018782 ANANDAM 
12526001506 KISHORE 

22 

Name 

32526014589 DHARSHITH 

12526000811 P 
11 

32526010312 DHAKSHITHA 
12526000608 N 

08 

32526000357 DADALA 
52526000041 

47 

32526013081 

22526001536 

57 

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya 

H R, a600 040. 

Regional (FeaNagsCkaraio98thone: 

CHAITHANYA 
SRIASWARD 

H 

THARASRI S 

Service 
Category 

Note: Parents are requested to report by 11/04/2025 for admission. 

1 

1 

Number of 

Transfers 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

600040 

2 

2 
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Date : 07/04/2025 

Lottery 
Numberl 
Walt List 

Number 

38/ WL-12 

39 / WL-13 

40 /WL-14 

41 /WL-15 

42 /WL-16 

43/ WL-17 

44 / WL-18 

45/ WL-19 

SHRI 

46 / WL-20 

044-22570053 || CBSE AFF, No. 1900028 || CBSE School Code: 59031 || KV Code: 1767 
Hcad Quarter : Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan (HQ), 18, Institutiona! Area, Saheed Jeet Singh Marg, New Delhi- 110 602 
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